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Nome
VENTANIA
PINGA FOGO
ROLEX
BARAO
WOLVERINE
THANOS
JOIA RARA
AZINHA
FILHOTE
MANTA
FARAO
ROJAO
GARGAMEL
FURIA DO SUL
MANCHA
PESADELO
TALISMA
FENIX
FAIXA PRETA

ROQUINHO

Anilha
018468
012125
031849
013908
031490
055300
007682
Sispass 02522
000798
088564
004905
001679
039743
040599
048048
004918
040673
041290
ucpt
112242

Dono
RICHARD M. GASPAR
EDINHO LIMA
EDSON IZIDORO LIMA
CRISTIAN FREDERICO ANTUNES
CLEBERSN EUGENIO VIEIRA
JOSE LUIZ DE SOUZA
CARLOS H MANOEL
JOSE DE OLIVEIRA DAMASIO
SILVONEI CARDOSO MENDES
ODILIO B MENDES
JULIANO PACHECO
DEOCLECIO C SOUZA
GEAN PLACAS
RONALDO DE SOUZA
CLAUDIO L FAISCA
RICARO M ZOLHO
RICHARD MACHADO GASPAR
NEI DE MORAIS MACHADO
MATEUS BORGES DE ANDRADE
EDSON IZIDORO LIMA

COLEIRO 26/02/2023

Cidade
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
CAPIVARI
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
GUABIRUBA
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
GRAVATAL
TUBARAO
B
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

CAPIVARI

Ucpt
10/15 min Pontos
48/128 20
108/127 19
130/120 18
65/110 17
68/102 16
38/102 15
78/101 14
90/100 13
61/100 12
34/85 11
66/69 10
57/50 9
125/24 8
77112 7
35/8 6
115/5 5
50/4 4
83/3 3
50/2 2
21/2 1
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